2018 Meeting Dates
North Carolina Turnpike Authority

Full Board Meetings
Thursday, February 1%
Thursday, May 3™
Thursday, August 2™
November, TBD

Finance Committee Meetings
Wednesday, March 21
Wednesday, April 18"
Wednesday, June 20"
Wednesday, July 18"
Wednesday, September 19"
Wednesday, October 17"
Wednesday, December 19"

Operations Committee Meetings
Thursday, March 15"
Thursday, April 19"
Thursday, June 21°
Thursday, July 19"
Thursday, September 20"
Thursday, October 18"
Thursday, December 20"



